eating liquors in a loss quantity than a quart at ; 
a time, under the Temperance Law of le'50, of 
tho State of Indiana, for the term of one year. 
My place of'onsirieso ;;od tho premise.? whereon 
said liquors arc t-> bn =.i!d and Irani ' ,  is situated 
on par"- of let number one hundred and eleven 
(111) as the same is known and designed on the ! 
original p'at cf the town i f Crawfordsville. I 
Union township. Montgomery county, i 
State of Indiana, designated and bounded as 
follows : Beginning cnc hundred and thirteen 
(113) feet north of the southeast, corner of sa id 
lot, ar:.'. running thenoe west f'.-r'.y-o:.e i41) foot 
and three (3) inohes, thenco north fourteen !W) 
foot and six inches, liicuce east forty-ime (41) 
foot and throe inches, thence south fourteen 'it)